VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Chapter 464)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 105
Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

ltem 105

First Year - FY1999

Second Year - FY2000

Regulation of Business Practices (55200)
Regulation of Dealers and Handlers of Agricultural Products (55207)

Weights and Measures Regulation (55212)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$1,992,574
$59,306

$1,933,268

$1,829,462

$163,112

$2,005,441
$59,644

$1,945,797

$1,842,183

$163,258

Authority: Title 3.1, Chapters 19, 26, 35, 35.1, and 36; and Title 61.1, Chapter 7, Code of Virginia.
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