VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Chapter 464)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 105 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 105	First Year - FY1999	Second Year - FY2000
Regulation of Business Practices (55200)	\$1,992,574	\$2,005,441
Regulation of Dealers and Handlers of Agricultural Products (55207)	\$59,306	\$59,644
Weights and Measures Regulation (55212) Fund Sources:	\$1,933,268	\$1,945,797
General	\$1,829,462	\$1,842,183
Special	\$163,112	\$163,258

Authority: Title 3.1, Chapters 19, 26, 35, 35.1, and 36; and Title 61.1, Chapter 7, Code of Virginia.